

2025 TSAC PRICE LIST

Membership Type	TSAC Annual Subscription	Monthly Payments	BSAC Annual Membership	Total
Adult	£216.00	£18.00	£71.00	£287.00
Junior Under 18/Student	£129.00	£10.75	£39.00	£168.00
Reduced	£100.00	£8.34	£71.00	£171.00
Snorkel	£32.00	N/A	£27.00	£59.00
Associate (non- diving, social)	£32.00	N/A	N/A	£32.00
Temporary guest diver	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00

Note: Joint Members, Family Members, Advanced Instructors, National Instructors, and 1st Class Divers get a reduced BSAC Fee. Over 18 Students must provide proof of studies.

COMPRESSOR FEES	AIR ONLY
Up to 3 litre	£1.50
4 litre - 11 litre	£2.50
12 litre +	£4.00

MIXED GAS FEES

BASIC AIR + SUPPLEMENT FOR MIX GAS FILLS + PER LITRE USED

Up to 3 litre £1.50 + £3.00 + O2: 1.5p per litre used

or He 5p per litre used

4 litre - 11 litre £2.50 + £3.50 + gas

12 litre + £4.00 + £4.00 + gas

RIB BOAT DIVES

1 dive per day £18.00

2 dives per day £30.00

Shogun Carpool - Suggested donation of £2.00 per passenger towards fuel

TRAINING COURSES	TSAC Annual Subscription	BSAC Annual Membership	Training Costs	Online Theory Pack	Total
Adult Ocean Diver plus one-year subscription	£216.00	£71.00	£149.50	£68	£504.50
Junior Ocean Diver plus one-year subscription	£129.00	£39.00	£149.50	£68	£385.50

Other Dives

Come and try it **£20.00** and refresher dives

Note: The TSAC training fee only covers costs and instructors do not receive any remuneration.

KIT HIRE

1 Item £5.00 2 or more items £10.00

Effective from 1st Jan 2025

^{*}Cylinders are supplied in full and are to be returned in full at hirer's cost.